INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PALAKKAD

Fee Structure for 2015 Batch Students (Semester VI11)

Jan-May 2019

Last Date of Payment: 24 Dec 2018

Note: The last date for payment of fee with fine of Rs. 250.00 is 24 Dec 2018.The Students who do
not pay the fees till this date will be de-registered and their name will not appear in roll list.
The re-registration formalities with late fee will be required to attend the classes. A fine
amount will double for each week of subsequent delay in the fee payment.

General Category

S. No Items Fee Amount (Rs.)

I. Institute Fee(Semester Fees)

1 Tuition Fee 45000
2 Hostel Seat Rent* *5400
3. Registration —Enrolment Fee 200
4. Examination Fee 350
5 Medical & Student Wellness Fee 544
6 Electricity, Water Charges & SWD* *900
7. Gymkhana Fee 1000
Total Amount 53394
Refund of excess amount received towards Medical Insurance Fee 460
Total Amount payable 52934
Il. Hostel Fee & Mess Charges

1. Hostel Admission Fee* 100
2. Establishment A Charges 5000
3. Establishment B Charges * 1000
4. Advanced Dining Charges * 17000
Total Amount Payable 23100

*These amounts are not chargeable to day scholars and hence their fee is:
Institute fee = Rs 46,634/- and Hostel Fee (Establishment A Charges) = Rs. 5000/- only

For students with Freeships

Category Hostellers Day Scholars
Institute Fee | Hostel Fee Institute Fee Hostel Fee

1. MCM & Institute Freeship
2. Persons with Disability

(PWD) 7934 23100 1634 5000
3. SC/ST without Scholarship
2/3" Fee Remission 22934 23100 16634 5000
SC/ST with Scholarship 1634 7000 1634 5000




INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PALAKKAD

Fee Structure for 2016, 2017 & 2018 Batch Students (Semesters 11, IV& V1)

Jan-May 2019

Last Date of Payment: 24 Dec 2018

Note: The last date for payment of fee with fine of Rs. 250.00 is 24 Dec 2018.The Students who do
not pay the fees till this date will be de-registered and their name will not appear in roll list.
The re-registration formalities with late fee will be required to attend the classes. A fine

amount will double for each week of subsequent delay in the fee payment.

General Category

S. No Items Fee Amount (Rs.)

I. Institute Fee(Semester Fees)

1 Tuition Fee 100000
2 Hostel Seat Rent* *5400
3. Registration —Enrolment Fee 200
4. Examination Fee 350
5 Medical & Student Wellness Fee 544
6 Electricity, Water Charges & SWD* *900
7. Gymkhana Fee 1000
Total Amount 108394
Refund of excess amount received towards Medical Insurance Fee 460
Total Amount payable 107934
Il. Hostel Fee & Mess Charges

1. Hostel Admission Fee* 100
2. Establishment A Charges 5000
3. Establishment B Charges * 1000
4. Advanced Dining Charges * 17000
Total Amount Payable 23100

*These amounts are not chargeable to day scholars and hence their fee is:
Institute fee = Rs 1,01,634/- and Hostel Fee (Establishment A Charges ) = Rs. 5000/- only

For students with Freeships

Category Hostellers Day Scholars
Institute Fee | Hostel Fee Institute Fee Hostel Fee

1. MCM & Institute Freeship

2. Persons with Disability 7934 93100 1634 5000

(PwD)

3. SC/ST without Scholarship

2/3" Fee Remission 41267 23100 34967 5000
SC/ST with Scholarship 1634 7000 1634 5000




